I
E
D
F
SCREW/RoFLEX
VITE ALTA RESISTENZA
HIGH RESISTANCE SCREW COUPLINGS
SCHRAUBKUPPLUNGEN SCHWERER BAUREIHE

BSP 1"  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.2525.002 1179 15 PVR1.2525.003 1147 11
BSP 1"  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.2525.002 C 1257 12 PVR1.2525.003 C 1258 11
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1"¼  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3031.002 1606 12 PVR1.3031.003 1803 6
BSP 1"¼  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3031.002 C 1711 12 PVR1.3031.003 C 1928 6
F STANDARD FEMMINA - FEMALE - MUFFE  - FEMELLE MASCHIO - MALE - STECKER - MALE
COD. F Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.) COD. M Weight (g) Packaging (pcs.)
BSP 1"½  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3939.002 2006 8 PVR1.3939.003 2184 6
BSP 1"½  DIN 3852-2-X PVR1.3939.002 C 2139 8 PVR1.3939.003 C 2331 5
 PLASTIC CAPS
 SPARE PARTS
NOMINAL SIZE  FEMALE  DUST PLUG MALE DUST CAP  COLOUR MATERIAL
Dimensions Weight Dimensions Weight
DNP BG ISO COD. F D L (g) COD. M D L (g)
10 2 10 SPVR.10002 48 200 53 SPVR.10003 48 200 58 PVC
13 3 12.5 SPVR.13002 51 200 57 SPVR.13003 51 200 86 PVC
20 4 19 SPVR.20002 57 200 68 SPVR.20003 57 200 81 PVC
25 5 25 SPVR.25002 68 200 78 SPVR.25003 68 200 112 PVC
30 6 31.5 SPVR.30002 76 265 105 SPVR.30003 76 265 125 PVC
39 7 40 SPVR.39002 85 265 133 SPVR.39003 86 265 146 PVC
• 208PVR1 - ACCESSORI / ACCESSORIES / ZUBEHÖR / ACCESSOIRES
NOMINAL SIZE  MALE/FEMALE GASKET
DNP BG ISO SS
(Thread Ring)
S
(Spring)
V
(Valve)
SR-1
(Seeger)
SR-2
(Seeger)
OR (NBR) BK (PTFE)
10 2 10 PVR.010.020 PVR.010.010 PVR.010.001 PVR.010.176 PVR.010.160 PVV.013.120 PVR.010.130
13 3 12,5 PVR.013.020 PVR.013.010 PVR.013.001 PVR.013.176 PVR.010.176 PVR.013.120 PVR.013.130
20 4 19 PVR.019.020 PVR.019.010 PVR.019.001 PVR.019.176 PVR.019.160 PVR.019.120 PVR.019.130
25 5 25 PVR.025.020 PVR.025.010 PVR.025.001 PVR.025.176 PVR.025.160 PVR.025.120 PVR.025.130
30 6 31,5 PVR.030.020 PVR.030.010 PVR.030.001 PVR.030.176 PVR.030.160 PVR.030.120 PVR.030.130
39 7 40 PVR.039.020 PVR.039.010 PVR.039.001 PVR.039.176 PVR.039.160 PVR.039.120 PVR.039.130